
www.GeoSolutionsInc.comSpecializing in Geosynthetic & Engineered Solutions

 AUSTIN: 512-445-0796 

4417 Burleson Rd., Austin, TX 78744

 CORPUS CHRISTI: 361-289-6300 
1202 Southern Minerals Rd., Corpus Christi, TX 78409

 DALLAS/FORT WORTH: 972-602-3900
 510 Fountain Pkwy, #B, Grand Prairie, TX 75050

 HOUSTON: 713-714-8243 
13812 Aston St., Houston TX 77040

 OKLAHOMA CITY: 405-702-4444 
725 SE 59th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73129

 SAN ANTONIO: 210-651-3816 
8165 Bracken Creek Dr., San Antonio, TX 78266

Locations

Dave Zill 
& Alex Bryant

OKLAHOMA CITY
Philip Rahlfs & Alex Martin

AUSTIN
Carey Witt, Derek McFarland 

& Brad Reed

HOUSTON
Ron DeVaux , Zach Witt

& Norvis Quinteros
SAN ANTONIO

Dave Frazier & Danny Muth

DALLAS/FORT WORTH
William Powell, Marcus Long  & Gabriel De La Rosa

CORPUS 
CHRISTI



CAREY WITT 
Chief Executive Officer 

(512) 775-9488
cwitt@geosolutionsinc.com

STEPHEN ARCHER 
Chief Operating Officer

(214) 842-1068
sarcher@geosolutionsinc.com

GRANT CRAWFORD
Director of Business Development

(512) 350-6598
grant@geosolutionsinc.com

 

Austin:
BRAD REED

Territory Manager
(512) 373-5165

brad@geosolutionsinc.com

DEREK MCFARLAND
Outside Sales
(512) 845-2767

derek@geosolutionsinc.com

ANGEL ALVARADO
Inside Sales

(512) 445-0796
angel@geosolutionsinc.com

JOE MACEDO
Warehouse Manager

(512) 445-0796
joe@geosolutionsinc.com

 

Corpus Christi:
DAVE ZILL

Territory Manager
(361) 562-2469

dzill@geosolutionsinc.com

ALEX BRYANT
Inside Sales / Warehouse Manager

(361) 289-6300
alexb@geosolutionsinc.com

 

Dallas /Fort Worth:
WILLIAM POWELL

Associate Territory Manager
(817) 689-3808

william@geosolutionsinc.com

MARCUS LONG
Territory Manager

(972) 672-2158
mlong@geosolutionsinc.com

GABRIEL DE LA ROSA
Inside Sales

(972) 602-3900
garbriel@geosolutionsinc.com

ERBEY GOMEZ
Warehouse Manager

(972) 602-3900
erbey@geosolutionsinc.com

Houston:
ZACH WITT

Territory Manager /  
Director of Corporate Administration 

(512) 786-0055
zach@geosolutionsinc.com

NORVIS QUINTEROS
Inside Sales / Warehouse Manager

(713) 714-8243
norvis@geosolutionsinc.com

 

Oklahoma:
PHILIP RAHLFS
Territory Manager
(405) 788-3644

philip@geosolutionsinc.com

ALEX MARTIN 
Inside Sales / Warehouse Manager

(405) 702-4444
alex@geosolutionsinc.com

 

San Antonio:
DAVE FRAZIER

Territory Manager / 
Director of Special Projects

(210) 710-6398
dave@geosolutionsinc.com

DANNY MUTH
Outside Sales / Director of Operations

(210) 248-4517
danny@geosolutionsinc.com

PATRICK LEADFORD
Inside Sales / Warehouse Manager

(210) 651-3816
patrickl@geosolutionsinc.com

 

RON DEVAUX
Business Development Manager

(832) 724-0011 
ron.devaux@geosolutionsinc.com


